This message contains graphics. If you do not see the graphics, $\underline{\text{click here to view}}$.



ENERGY STAR®, a U.S. Environmental Protection Agency program, helps us all save money and protect our environment

Dear ENERGY STAR® Small Network Equipment Stakeholder or Other Interested Party:

Please see attached important correspondence from the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency concerning the ENERGY STAR Small Network Equipment Version 1.0 Draft 2 Specification and Final Draft Test Method.

Thank you for your continued support of ENERGY STAR.

This message was sent to you on behalf of ENERGY STAR. Each ENERGY STAR partner organization must have at least one primary contact receiving e-mail to maintain partnership. If you are no longer working on ENERGY STAR, and wish to be removed as a contact, please update your contact status in your <u>MESA</u> account. If you are not a partner organization and wish to opt out of receiving e-mails, you may call the ENERGY STAR Hotline at 1-888-782-7937 and request to have your mass mail settings changed. Unsubscribing means that you will no longer receive program-wide or product-specific e-mails from ENERGY STAR.



ES_SNE_EPA_Cover_Letter_Nov2012.pdf



ES_SNE_Draft_2_V1_Specification_Nov2012.pdf



ES_SNE_Draft1_Comment_Summary_Response_Nov2012.pdf



ES_SNE_Final_Draft_Test_Method_Nov2012.pdf



ES SNE Draft 2 Dataset Nov2012.xlsx